
72 TULSA G006 TULSA 
CLASSICAL 
ACADEMY

E02849: GARCIA, RONALD Total $148,320.00

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 110 Base Salary $125,000.00
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 213 Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins $8,320.00
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 170 Stipends $15,000.00
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